

MARCA BLANCA MC-1GE-SFP-MINI



Media Converter - 1x Ethernet RJ45 - 1x SFP - Gigabit - 10/100/1000 Base-TX - Ultra Compact Size

- Media Converter
- Compact Design
- Ethernet RJ45
- SFP
- Gigabit
- Compatible with Multimode and Singlemode SFPs
- Supports Link Fault Pass-Through
- Power supply included